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Doctor of Med
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Bachelor of He Sciences / Master
of Physiotherap

« Bachelor of Law§Honours) *

« Bachelor of Lawdnd Legal Practice
(Honours) *

« Bachelor of Mediqal Science
(Accelerated)

« Bachelor of Medical Science
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244401 Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental) (Honours) *
234931 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) - Flexible Entry *
244441 Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) - General Entry *



B/CG

SACE/NTCE IB VCE HSC

B/ C grades Results of 3 or higher in HL subjects / 4 or higher in SL subjects B/ C grades
(minimum 3 Bs) (minimum 3 Bs



244291



244661
234301
224061
234341
244681
224741
224111
224001
216031
216041
216051
216081
216061
278071
278045
278055
278061

Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences)

Bachelor of Science (Marine Biology)

Bachelor of Science (Palaeontology)

Bachelor of Science (Physics)

Bachelor of Science (Plant Science)

Bachelor of Sport, Health and Physical Activity

Bachelor of Sport, Health and Physical Activity (Outdoor Education)
Bachelor of Tourism and Events

Diploma in Arts

Diploma in Business

Diploma in Disability and Community Practice

Diploma in Health Sciences

Diploma in Language

Undergraduate Certificate in Acting

Undergraduate Certificate in Digital and Entertainment Design
Undergraduate Certificate in Industry 4.0

Undergraduate Certificate in Public Health

Note: Combined degree options for the courses listed are also included

* Pre-requisites or additional entry requirements apply (e.g. audition, statement/portfolio submission)
~ Pre-requisites apply for the B Medical Science when combined with the B Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours)

# A minimum ATAR of 70 is required for all Education/Teaching courses

CRICOS No. 00114A



