

D A FLINDE IN 2023



Du to the social and education dis uption caused by the COV par demic, Flinders University cortinue to offer the Year 11 and Admission Pathway for 202 antry, enabling students to apply for an eligible Flir ders course based of their Year 11 Grades.

This pathway is be offered in addition to the existing range of entry pathways available flir ders.edu.au/study/pathways

IT A L

If successful, this pathway will provide an early condition if offer to study at Flinders University in 2023.

H CAN A

This pathway is a allable to students undertaking Year 2 in 2022.

All current Year 1 students in South Australian and No thern Territory schools. In addition, Year 12 students from Victorian and New South Wales border schools are eligible to apply.

Contact us if your school does not meet these eligibility requirements.

This pathway is also open to International Students if they have completed Year 11 in Australia.

KE A LICAI NDAE

Open: 1 August 2022

Close: 30 September 2022

C E ELIGIBILI

As part of the application students will be required to indicate which course they would like to be considered for through this pathway, from the list of eligible courses attached.

If the course a student wishes to study is not included in this pathway they should confirm the entry requirements for their preferred course from the relevant course page flinders.edu.au/study

Alternatively they may contact us for personalised advice.

Please note the following degrees are excluded from this pathway:

- Bachelor of Clinical Sciences / Doctor of Medicine
- Bachelor of Health Sciences / Master of Occupational Therapy
- Bachelor of Health Sciences / Master of Physiotherapy
- · Bachelor of Laws (Honours) *
- Bachelor of Laws and Legal Practice (Honours) *
- Bachelor of Medical Science (Accelerated)
- Bachelor of Medical Science (Laboratory Medicine)
- Bachelor of Medical Science (Vision Science) / Master of Optometry
- Bachelor of Midwifery (Preregistration)
- Bachelor of Nutrition and Dietetics
- · Bachelor of Paramedic Science
- Bachelor of Paramedic Science (Northern Territory)
- Bachelor of Paramedic Science (Regional External Program)
- · Bachelor of Speech Pathology
- * Students interested in studying Law

ELIGIBLE C E

A G ADE

4401	Bachelor of Engineering (Environmental) (Honours) *
Ť	Probaler of Engineering (Honours) - Flexible Entry *
4441	
4441	

B/CG

SACE / NTCE	IB	VCE	HSC
B / C grades (minimum 3 Bs)	Results of 3 or higher in HL subjects / 4 or higher in SL subjects	B / C grades (minimum 3 Bs	

244661	Bachelor of Science (Life Sciences)
234301	Bachelor of Science (Marine Biology)
224061	Bachelor of Science (Palaeontology)
234341	Bachelor of Science (Physics)
244681	Bachelor of Science (Plant Science)
224741	Bachelor of Sport, Health and Physical Activity
224111	Bachelor of Sport, Health and Physical Activity (Outdoor Education)
224001	Bachelor of Tourism and Events
216031	Diploma in Arts
216041	Diploma in Business
216051	Diploma in Disability and Community Practice
216081	Diploma in Health Sciences
216061	Diploma in Language
278071	Undergraduate Certificate in Acting
278045	Undergraduate Certificate in Digital and Entertainment Design
278055	Undergraduate Certificate in Industry 4.0
278061	Undergraduate Certificate in Public Health

Note: Combined degree options for the courses listed are also included

^{*} Pre-requisites or additional entry requirements apply (e.g. audition, statement/portfolio submission)

^ Pre-requisites apply for the B Medical Science when combined with the B Engineering (Biomedical) (Honours)

A minimum ATAR of 70 is required for all Education/Teaching courses